27. Schackensleber Hopfenlauf
Ergebnisprotokoll

Teilnehmer im Ziel

1,5km -Lauf 14
6,4 km -Lauf 107
12,6 km -Lauf 76

Lauf

gesPl Pl

MJU 18
24 1

MJ U 20
3 1

M 20
1
8
31
61
75

M 30
14
23
50
52

M 35

a b~ W NP

A WN PP

o oN

11
20
25
43
46
59
62
72

© 00O ~NOoO Ok~ WN PR

el =
R O

197
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Nachname

Miller

Weinmann

Schauer
Anselm
Heidel
Koch
Pasche

Kerl
Quiel
Kohnert
Schunke

Lobel
Bramer
Stutzer
Wasserthal
Rihle
Hartel
Grundmann
Schablinski
Gahl
Theiler
Rudolph

16.06.2013

Vorname

Fabian

Paul

Frank
Sebastian
Carsten
Sebastian
Dennis

Martin
Stefan
Andy
Karsten

Yves
Stefan
Oliver
Bjorn
Thomas
Rudiger
Dirk
Dirk
Patrick
Christian
Dirk

Jahrgang

1996

1995

1989
1988
1992
1986
1989

1981
1983
1980
1982

1977
1978
1974
1974
1977
1976
1977
1974
1978
1976
1977

SEITE1VON 7

Verein/Wohnort

Blau-Weiss Erxleben

Genthiner RC 66

SC Magdeburg

SC Hellas Burg

Mariteam Magdeburg
Feuerwehr Hohendodeleben
SV Angern

Grin-Weifl3 Hohendodeleben
Blau-Weiss Erxleben
Haldensleben

SV Chemie Genthin/ Kanu

OvGU Magdeburg

LG Haeder Stendal

LG Socken-Wellen

TSV Schackensleben LG Hopfen
Woltersdorf

Magdeburg

TSV Schackensleben LG Hopfen
BSG Roadrunner SSK MD
Behnsdorf

LG der Ottersdorfer

E lll

Zeit

0:54:14

0:47:23

0:42:51
0:50:22
0:57:05
1.09:32
1:30:06

0:52:10
0:53:56
1:04:37
1.05:25

0:45:33
0:49:38
0:50:42
0:51:32
0:53:33
0:54:39
1:00:36
1.01:07
1:08:25
1:09:57
1:16:30
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10
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42
68
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21
29
32
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44
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60
74

M55
12
19
36
55
58
63
70

M 60
18
33
57
71
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Breier
Lisner
Déring
Winter
Richter
Meier
Hinecke
Nurnberg
Tuchen

Steinigk
Schepel
Scheschonk
Wojciech
Garnich
Grabe
Reschke
Heidel
Daiker
Ebeling

Neumann

Schneider-Krencz
Messerschmidt

Kleinefeld
Klose
Schmieder
Holst
Miiller
Leidokat
Garz
Dettmer
Pasche

Janeck
Hinz
Schmidt
Klein
Kaltwasser
Becker
Gunther

Bunge
Buchwitz
Berg
Ahnert

Bernd
Henrik
Maik
Frank
Stefan
Olaf

Ralf
Thomas
Christian

Steffen
Haiko
Tom
Waldemar
Frank
Thomas
Stefan
Falk

Olaf
Christoph

Uwe
Uwe

Lutz

Tilo
Bernd
ulIf

Dr. Klaus
Burkhard
Horst
Ulrich
Eckhard
Olaf

Joachim
Dietmar
Gerald
Rudiger
Heinrich
Werner
Karl-Gustav

Willi
Harry
Klaus
Jorg

1969
1972
1969
1970
1969
1969
1970
1972
1969

1966
1968
1966
1966
1965
1965
1967
1968
1968
1967

1959
1963
1962
1963
1959
1963
1963
1960
1959
1961
1962
1959

1954
1956
1957
1957
1955
1956
1957

1952
1951
1951
1953
SEITE 2 VON 7

TSV Schackensleben LG Hopfen
Seehausen

LG Socken-Wellen

Genthiner RC 66

TSV Schackensleben LG Hopfen
SV Chemie Genthin/ Kanu
Genthiner RC 66

Blau-Weiss Erxleben

Niegripp

Laufgruppe Ottersleben
Laufgruppe Ottersleben

TSV Schackensleben LG Hopfen
LG Roland Haldensleben

LG lhlelaufer Burg

LG Roland Haldensleben

SG Blau-Weil3 Niegripp

Parchen

Magdeburg

TSV Schackensleben LG Hopfen

TSG Grun Weil3 Moser

LG Friesen Magdeburg
Magdeburg

HSV Medizin Magdeburg

LG lhlelaufer Burg

TSV Niederndodeleben
Grin-Weil3 Hohendodeleben
TSV Schackensleben LG Hopfen
LG lhlelaufer Burg

die Drauflaufer

LG Roland Haldensleben
SV Angern

VLG 91 Magdeburg
Die Kernigen Altmarker
LG lhlelaufer Burg
Genthiner RC 66

Burg

Die Kernigen Altmarker
Schackensleben

HSV Medizin Magdeburg e.V.
LG Méckern

VLG 91 Magdeburg

BBC Magdeburg

0:48:25
0:49:59
0:52:04
0:52:26
0:53:55
0:55:10
0:58:50
1:01:02
1.02:05

0:50:54
0:52:13
0:54:45
0:54:53
0:55:54
0:58:52
0:59:07
0:59:23
0:59:47
1:12:45

0:48:58
0:53:43
0:55:28
0:57:56
0:58:15
0:58:30
0:59:34
1:00:46
1.01:33
1:03:30
1:08:58
1.24:29

0:51:41
0:53:24
0:58:38
1:06:23
1.07:23
1:10:56
1.16:24

0:52:58
0:58:14
1.07:02
1:16:25



Perlitz

Fredrich

Zimmermann
MeilRner

Sanne
Daul

Mehlhase

Bree
Homann

Messerschmidt

Vester

Perlitz

Dr. Helmut

Reinhold

Silke
Katharina

Yvonne
Christine

Aline

Claudia
Kathleen

Jacqueline

Viola

Dr. Heike

1948

1935

1989
1989

1979
1980

1978

1973
1971

1964

1961

1958

SEITE 3VON 7

LG Roland Haldensleben

SG Einheit Spaningen

LG lhlelaufer Burg
Blau-Weiss Erxleben

SV Irxleben
Erxleben

E Il

Team Bree
Magdeburg

Magdeburg

LG Roland Haldensleben

LG Roland Haldensleben

1:11:02

1:30:10

0:52:20
1:05:20

1:06:37
1:11:07

1:16:15

1:06:00
1:11:40

1:05:40

1:11:06

1:18:25
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MK U 12
65 1
66 2
MJU 14
19 1
43 2
57 3
64 4
80 5
MJ U 16
2 1
7 2
24 3
35 4
MJ U 18
2 1
13 2
14 3
MJ U 20
44 1
M 20
1 1
M 30
48 1
M 35
4 1
5 2
34 3
55 4
92 5
M 40
6 1
10 2
12 3
30 4
83 5
M 45
16 1
104 2

6,4 km

Nachname

Perlitz
Perlitz

Grabe
Keweloh
Roseburg
Richter
Heidecke

Scheschonk
Lehrmann
Zeuch
Richter

Seibert
Heidecke
Herzig

Mattis
Krause
Ostehr

Pankonien
Wietfeld
Rimpl
Nebeling
Dittmer

Blasche
Honig
Munster
Jungbluth
Hoppe

Lath
Reker

Vorname

Bruno
Hugo

Jesse
Lucas
Pascal
Gabriel
Christian

Tim

Niklas
Jacob
Lukas

John-Philip
Alexander
Robert

Tommy

Markus

Florian

Stefan
Andre
Ingo
Jorn
Lutz

Heiko
Marko
Christian
Rajko
Sven

Lothar
Uwe

Jahrgang

2003
2003

2000
2000
2000
2001
2001

1998
1998
1998
1998

1997
1997
1996

1995

1986

1983

1978
1974
1977
1976
1977

1970
1971
1969
1971
1970

1968
1964

SEITE 4 VON 7

Verein/Wohnort

LG Roland Haldensleben
LG Roland Haldensleben

LG Roland Haldensleben
Haldensleber SC

TSV Schackensleben LG Hopfen
TSV-Schackensleben LG Hopfen
TSV Schackensleben LG Hopfen

SC Magdeburg

LG Roland Haldensleben
LG lhlelaufer Burg

LG Socken-Wellen

SC Magdeburg
TSV Schackensleben LG Hopfen
TSV Schackensleben LG Hopfen

LG Haeder Stendal

Magdeburg

LG Socken-Wellen

RadMitte-Triathlonteam-trimago
Team Maxim Magdeburg

LG Haeder Stendal

Magdeburg

TSV Niederndodeleben

SV Fortuna Magdeburg
Neuenhofe

HSV Medizin Magdeburg e.V.
Halberstadt

LG Haeder Stendal

Tangermunder LV 94
LG Socken-Wellen

Zeit

0:35:23
0:35:31

0:29:36
0:32:39
0:34:40
0:35:22
0:39:58

0:24:05
0:26:32
0:30:41
0:31:52

0:24:05
0:27:50
0:27:51

0:32:41

0:23:46

0:32:56

0:24:42
0:25:16
0:31:51
0:34:01
0:43:21

0:26:12
0:27:37
0:27:46
0:31:02
0:41:19

0:28:34
0:55:12
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M55
37
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73
77

M 60
51
69
85
105

M 65

10
15
45
63
70
72

M 70
27
53
56
82

M 75
37

M 80
88
107
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Ebert

Ernst
Schmalisch
Witzke
Reichel
Itagaki
Melzer

Keilwitz
Ostehr
Rittner
Wiese

Plettner
Joachimsen
Neumann
Halwass

Licke
Schmidt
Hurtgen
Bretschneider
Barfus

Rimpl

Sturm

Derz
Engelhardt
Lahn
Randel

Klose

Schroder
Romer

Amtenbrink
Mattis

Seehaus

Itagaki

Bernd
Detlef
Thomas
Michael
Roland
Gunnar
Rolf

Klaus
Klaus-Jirgen
Bernd
Detlef

Udo
Bernd
Klaus
Fritz

René
Klaus
Wilfried
Lutz
Erwin
Heinz
Erhard

Klaus-Peter
Joachim
Manfred
Klaus

Siegfried

Karl-Friedrich
Walter

Angelina
Kimmy

Christin

Franziska

1959
1963
1960
1961
1962
1961
1960

1958
1955
1954
1956

1952
1951
1953
1949

1945
1946
1946
1948
1944
1947
1944

1941
1942
1942
1943

1938

1932
1933

2001
2000

1999

1995

SEITE5 VON 7

SC Demker

Genthiner Laufclub

LG Haeder Stendal
Grin-Weil3 Hohendodeleben
G&G

VS Roxférde

TSV Niederndodeleben

Wolmirstedt

LG Socken-Wellen

SV Angern

TSV Schackensleben LG Hopfen

Magdeburg

SSV Blau-Gelb Eichenbarleben
LG Roland Haldensleben
Schackensleben

USC Magdeburg

TSV Schackensleben LG Hopfen
Rad Mitte Triathlonteam - trimago
SV Germania Helmstedt

LG Roland Haldensleben

Die Kernigen Altmarker

TSV Niederndodeleben

Genthiner RC 66

HSV Medizin Magdeburg
LG Friesen Magdeburg
LG lhlelaufer Burg

LG lhlelaufer Burg

TSV Schackensleben LG Hopfen
Haldensleben

Stendal
LG Haeder Stendal

LG Haeder Stendal

VS Roxforde

0:28:51
0:29:47
0:31:55
0:32:01
0:32:21
0:35:09
0:53:16

0:31:59
0:33:05
0:38:00
0:38:31

0:33:27
0:36:37
0:41:55
0:56:20

0:27:30
0:27:37
0:28:10
0:32:43
0:35:14
0:36:43
0:37:52

0:30:48
0:33:53
0:34:04
0:41:02
0:31:59

0:42:55
1:11:56

0:35:36
0:43:08

0:37:33

0:30:41
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Kihnel
Schmekies

Kraft
Henning
Stutzer

Richter
Kiuntke
Scheschonk
Sierig
Blasche
Lampe
Stutz-Winter
Schwerin
Dittmer

Heidecke
Weinmann
Herrmann
Graper
Ruhle

Mdaller
Bruschek
Dettmer
Schmieder
Steigemann

Muhlenberg
Kermbach
Welling
Lorenz
Jung

Klose
Keilwitz
Melzer

Wiese
Wagner
Klein
Ostehr
Kroke
Graeffe
Neumann

Stefanie
Janine

Anja
Anika
Janine

Dana
Ines

Ina
Susanne
Bettina
Susanne
llka
Nadine
Jana

Britta
Jenny
Tatjana
Heike
Sabine

Birgit
Gerlind
Christine
Ute
Gabriele

Birgit
Birgit
Andrea
Martina
Julia
Cornelia
Sabine
Petra

Marga
Marion
Ute
Martina
Helga
Barbel
Rita

1985
1991

1979
1982
1980

1977
1976
1978
1977
1974
1978
1976
1975
1977

1970
1970
1972
1973
1969

1965
1968
1964
1964
1966

1959
1960
1960
1960
1963
1962
1962
1961

1955
1955
1957
1958
1956
1957
1956

SEITE 6 VON 7

SV Angern
Burg

LG Socken-Wellen
Triathlonfiichse Osterburg
Hohenwarthe

LG Socken-Wellen

TSV Schackensleben LG Hopfen
Halle

Irxleben

Magdeburg
TSV-Schackensleben LG Hopfen
Genthiner RC 66

Team Bree

TSV Niederndodeleben

TSV Schackensleben LG Hopfen
Genthiner RC 66

SV Angern

SV Chemie Genthin/ Kanu
Woltersdorf

TSV Schackensleben LG Hopfen
SV Angern

LG Roland Haldensleben

TSV Niederndodeleben

HSV Medizin Magdeburg

TSV Niederndodeleben
Magdeburg

LG Socken Wellen

LG lhlelaufer Burg
Mdoser

LG lhlelaufer Burg
Wolmirstedt

TSV Niederndodeleben

TSV Schackensleben LG Hopfen
SV Chemie Genthin/ Kanu
Genthiner RC 66

LG Socken-Wellen

Magdeburg

LG lhlelaufer Burg

LG Roland Haldensleben

0:30:57
0:59:30

0:30:40
0:32:53
0:32:56

0:29:41
0:31:19
0:32:05
0:32:48
0:39:32
0:39:56
0:42:02
0:43:18
0:43:20

0:27:27
0:30:51
0:33:36
0:34:42
0:47:40

0:29:48
0:30:46
0:31:37
0:34:52
0:40:39

0:31:17
0:35:11
0:38:07
0:43:26
0:46:11
0:48:06
0:49:44
0:53:14

0:29:33
0:32:00
0:35:08
0:38:06
0:42:22
0:45:43
0:51:30
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84 2
94 3
W 65
54 1
W 70
76 1
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13 1
14 2
MK U 10
3 1
4 2
5 3
11 4
MK U 12
1 1
9 2
12 3
WK U 10
10 1
WK U112
2 1
6 2
7 3
WJ U 16
8 1

Derz
Ahnert
Schaper

Hiinecke

Schlosser
Schroder

1,5km

Nachname

Scheschonk
Richter

Pasemann
Heidel
Sanne
Sierig

Holst
Schwerin
Gahl

Theiler

Blasche
Wollmer
Tuchen

Holst

Jutta
Edith
Jutta

Anneliese

Renate
Ute

Vorname

Ruben
Pauli

Ole
Daniel
Robin
Max

Christian
Kenneth
Noah

Emily

Nele
Leonie
Caroline

Undine

1951
1950
1953

1947

1943
1940

Jahrgang

2008
2008

2005
2004
2004
2004

2002
2002
2003

2004

2002
2003
2003

1999

SEITE 7 VON 7

Genthiner RC 66
BBC Magdeburg
TSV Schackensleben LG Hopfen

Genthiner RC 66

LG lhlelaufer Burg
TSV Schackensleben LG Hopfen

Verein/Wohnort

Halle
TSV-Schackensleben LG Hopfen

Rottmersleben
Parchen

SV Irxleben
Irxleben

Griin-WeilR Hohendodeleben
Team Bree
Behnsdorf

SC Magdeburg

Magdeburg
Die Kernigen Altmarker
PSV Burg

Griin-WeilR Hohendodeleben

0:35:53
0:41:40
0:44:25

0:34:00

0:38:28
0:44:51

Zeit

0:09:18
0:09:19

0:06:01
0:06:15
0:06:17
0:07:25

0:05:43
0:06:31
0:07:27
0:07:21
0:05:50
0:06:18

0:06:23

0:06:25



